3. Spieltag

TSG Sehma

TSV RW Brandis

Sp Vgg BW Chemnitz
SK Markranstadt 1990

2. Spieltag

SV Barenstein

TSV RW Brandis
BSG Chemie Leipzig
KSV 51 Bennewitz

1. Spieltag

TSG Sehma

Sp Vgg BW Chemnitz
SK Markranstadt 1990
SKV Auerbach

15.10.2016

BSG Chemie Leipzig

: SV Béarenstein

KSV 51 Bennewitz

: SKV Auerbach
15.10.2016

. TSG Sehma

. SKV Auerbach

: Sp Vgg BW Chemnitz

. SK Markranstadt 1990

. TSV RW Brandis
. SV Béarenstein

BSG Chemie Leipzig
KSV 51 Bennewitz

3134
3063
3082
3172

3145
2891
3179
2973

3197
2975
3303
2968

12921
: 2907
: 3052
: 3189

13132
: 2930
: 3063
. 2887

: 3106
12977
. 2985
. 2879
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